
Not seeing what you need?
Please inquire with a Copy & Print

Associate to see if we can help you.

St. Catharines
399 Vansickle Road

Email: scprintshop@beatties.com
Phone: 905.688.4466

Fort Erie
458 Garrison Road

Email: feprintshop@beatties.com
Phone: 905.871.7030

Two great locations 
to serve you!

Additional ServicesFinishing Services

We offer many different printing options
for your personal or business needs!

    

Laminating

Card 3” x 2.5” 99¢

Letter 8.5” x 11” $2.09

Legal 8.5” x 14” $2.59

Ledger 11” x 17” $2.99

Wide Format $2.79 / sq. foot

Basic Finishing

Machine Stapling 1¢ ea.

Machine Folding 2¢ ea.

Cutting (to 250 pgs) 1 = $2 ea. / 2+ = $1 ea.

Machine Booklet 25¢ ea.

Binding

Cerlox (< 1”)

Cerlox (> 1”)

Coil (< 3/4”)

Coil (> 3/4”)

1-5 6-10 11-20 20 +

$3.99 $3.49 $3.29 $3.09

$5.99 $5.49 $5.09 $4.99

$5.99 $5.49 $5.09 $4.99

$7.99 $7.49 $7.09 $6.99

UniBind (glue binding) also available.  See Copy &
Print Associate for details.

Type & Size

Specialty Papers

Pastel 6¢ ea. 80lb 
Matte/Gloss 25¢ ea.

Neon 7¢ ea. 11”x17”
Brochure 40¢ ea.

67lb Card 16¢ ea. 11”x17”
Gloss Card

75¢ ea.

110lb Card 21¢ ea. Transparency $1.25 ea.
80lb Text

Gloss 15¢ ea. Labels $1.50 ea.

More specialty papers available. 
Selection may vary by location.

Scanning - up to 44”

Secure Shredding - Bag

Secure Shredding - Box

Faxing - Local

Faxing - Long Distance

Faxing - International

Labour - Basic Setup

Labour - Manual

Labour - Adjustments

Plak-It Services

Custom Stamps

$3.00 / document

$25.00 / bag

$35.00 / box

89¢ / page

$1.49 / page

$5.99/ page

$25.00 / setup 

$15.00 / 15 minutes

25¢/ adjustment

Starting at $14.99 ea.

Starting at $14.99 ea.

- Banners
- Yard Signs
- Tickets
- Invitations
- Cheques

- Envelopes
- Letterhead
- Forms
- Magnets
      ...and more!



Please note that all artwork should be in print ready format for standard rates to apply.
Any changes that are needed to be made are subject to labour charges.
Please save your documents in PDF format to avoid program incompatibilities.

1 - 499

500 - 999

1,000 - 9,999

10 ,000 - 19,999

20,000 +

1 - 2,999

3,000 +

Black & White

Colour

1 - 999

1,000 - 2,999

3,000 +

40¢

35¢

25¢

60¢

50¢

35¢

90¢

88¢

65¢

11¢

9¢

7¢

12¢

10¢

7¢

18¢

16¢

13¢

6¢

5¢

6¢

5¢

10¢

7¢

30¢

19¢

40¢

29¢

50¢

39¢

10¢

40¢

11¢

60¢

16¢

90¢

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

Colour Copying & Printing - Printed on 28lb paper

B & W Copying & Printing - Printed on 20lb paper

Rich Black Copying & Printing - Printed on 28lb paper

Self Serve Copying - Printed on 20lb paper

Standard Copy & Print Wide Format 
Copy & Print

Business Cards
14PT Gloss - print ready file required

We offer many other business cards options for you
to choose from.  Please see a Copy & Print  Associate 
for more details.

Letter (8.5”x11”) Legal (8.5”x14”) Ledger (11”x17”)

SIZE

18” x 24”

24” x 36”

36” x 48”

SIZE Bond Paper Photo Paper

18” x 24”

24” x 36”

36” x 48”

Custom Size

Full Colour

Blueprint

B & W Colour

250

500

1,000

2,500

$12.99 $16.99

$24.99 $34.99

$29.99 $39.99

$5.49 sq./�. $6.49 sq./�.

$1.49 $1.99

$1.99 $4.49

$4.49 $7.99

$24.99 $29.99

$34.99 $39.99

$44.99 $49.99

$59.99 $64.99

Single Sided Double SidedQTY

* Prices are per side printed.

Large volume pricing is available - please see Copy & Print Associate


