Finishing Services

Laminating		
Card 3" x 2.5"	99¢	
Letter 8.5" x 11"	\$2.09	
Legal 8.5" x 14"	\$2.59	
Ledger 11" x 17" \$2.99		
Wide Format	\$2.79 / sq. foot	

Basic Finishing

Machine Stapling	l¢ ea.
	-
Machine Folding	2¢ ea.
Machine Booklet	25¢ ea.
Cutting (to 250 pgs)	1 = \$2 ea. / 2+ = \$1 ea.

Binding				
Type & Size	1-5	6-10	11-20	20+
Cerlox (< 1")	\$3.99	\$3.49	\$3.29	\$3.09
Cerlox (> 1")	\$5.99	\$5.49	\$5.09	\$4.99
Coil (< 3/4")	\$5.99	\$5.49	\$5.09	\$4.99
Coil (> 3/4")	\$7.99	\$7.49	\$7.09	\$6.99

UniBind (glue binding) also available. See Copy & Print Associate for details.

Specialty Papers

Pastel	6¢ ea.	80lb Matte/Gloss	25¢ ea.
Neon	7¢ ea.	11"x17" Brochure	40¢ ea.
67lb Card	16¢ ea.	11″x17″ Gloss Card	75¢ ea.
110lb Card	21¢ ea.	Transparency	\$1.25 ea.
80lb Text Gloss	15¢ ea.	Labels	\$1.50 ea.

More specialty papers available. Selection may vary by location.

Additional Services

Scanning - up to 44"	\$3.00 / document
Secure Shredding - Bag	\$25.00 / bag
Secure Shredding - Box	\$35.00 / box
Faxing - Local	89¢ / page
Faxing - Long Distance	\$1.49 / page
Faxing - International	\$5.99/ page
Labour - Basic Setup	\$25.00 / setup
Labour - Manual	\$15.00 / 15 minutes
Labour - Adjustments	25¢/adjustment
Plak-It Services	Starting at \$14.99 ea.
Custom Stamps	Starting at \$14.99 ea.

We offer many different printing options for your personal or business needs!

- Banners - Yard Signs - Tickets

- Invitations

- Cheques

- Envelopes - Letterhead - Forms - Magnets

...and more!

Not seeing what you need? Please inquire with a Copy & Print Associate to see if we can help you.







Two great locations to serve you!

St. Catharines 399 Vansickle Road Email: scprintshop@beatties.com Phone: 905.688.4466

Fort Erie 458 Garrison Road Email: feprintshop@beatties.com Phone: 905.871.7030

Standard Copy & Print

Wide Format Copy & Print

	Letter (8.5" x11")	Legal (8.5"x14")	Ledger (11"x17")
QUANTITY	Colour Copyi	ng & Printing - Printe	ed on 28lb paper
1 - 999	40¢	60¢	90¢
1,000 - 2,999	35¢	50¢	88¢
3,000 +	25¢	35¢	65¢
Large volume pricing is available - please see Copy & Print Associate			

QUANTITY	B & W Copying & Printing - Printed on 20lb paper		
1 - 499	11¢	12¢	18¢
500 - 999	9¢	10¢	16¢
1,000 - 9,999	7¢	7¢	13¢
10 ,000 - 19,999	6¢	6¢	10¢
20,000 +	5¢	5¢	7¢

QUANTITY	Rich Black Copying & Printing - Printed on 28lb paper		
1 - 2,999	30¢ 40¢ 50¢		
3,000 +	19¢	29¢	39¢

QUANTITY	Self Serve Copying - Printed on 20lb paper		
Black & White	10¢ 11¢ 16¢		
Colour	40¢	60¢	90¢

* Prices are per side printed.

Please note that all artwork should be in print ready format for standard rates to apply. Any changes that are needed to be made are subject to labour charges. Please save your documents in PDF format to avoid program incompatibilities.

	Full Colour	
SIZE	Bond Paper	Photo Paper
18″ x 24″	\$12.99	\$16.99
24" x 36"	\$24.99	\$34.99
36" x 48"	\$29.99	\$39.99
Custom Size	\$5.49 sq./ft.	\$6.49 sq./ft.

	Blueprint	
SIZE	B & W	Colour
18″ x 24″	\$1.49	\$1.99
24" x 36"	\$1.99	\$4.49
36" x 48"	\$4.49	\$7.99

Business Cards

14PT Gloss - print ready file required

QTY	Single Sided	Double Sided
250	\$24.99	\$29.99
500	\$34.99	\$39.99
1,000	\$44.99	\$49.99
2,500	\$59.99	\$64.99

We offer many other business cards options for you to choose from. Please see a Copy & Print Associate for more details.